
8/29/2019 2:29:37 PM

Bus Stop Locations For 1-PM ASSAWOMPSETT ELEM. PM ASSAWOMPSETT ES PM

office # 508-763-9260

UPDATED

Route:1-PM ASSAWOMPSETT ELEM. PM

Bus:1

Start Time:3:25 pm

Max Load:32

Route Days:MTWHF

Pickup Dropoff

3:25 pm ORIGIN Assawompset Elementary School 32

3:26 pm START 318 BEDFORD STREET 1

3:28 pm STOP 164 BEDFORD STREET 1

3:29 pm STOP 135 RHODE ISLAND RD 1

3:29 pm STOP 4/6 SOUTHWORTH STREET 3

3:30 pm STOP 7 SOUTHWORTH STREET 1

3:31 pm STOP 16/18 SOUTHWORTH STREET 1

3:33 pm STOP LEONARD ST @ OLD NEW ST 2

3:35 pm STOP 7 LEONARD STREET 1

3:35 pm STOP 42 TAUNTON STREET 1

3:36 pm STOP 53 TAUNTON ST 1

3:37 pm STOP 59/61 TAUNTON STREET 1

3:37 pm STOP 16 CROSS STREET 1

3:38 pm STOP 30 CROSS STREET 1

3:39 pm STOP CROSS ST @ SHAMROCK LANE 4

3:41 pm STOP CROSS ST @ PARADISE LN 1

3:41 pm STOP 45 CROSS STREET 1

3:43 pm STOP 69/80 TAUNTON STREET 1

3:43 pm STOP 77/84 TAUNTON STREET 1

3:47 pm STOP XXXX  RAILROAD CROSSING  XXXX/9 N PRECINCT S 1

3:50 pm STOP N PRECINCT ST @ FAIRWAY DR 2

3:51 pm STOP 81/79 SOUTHWORTH STREET 1

3:51 pm STOP 73/71 SOUTHWORTH STREET 1

3:56 pm STOP 36 TAUNTON STREET 1

3:57 pm STOP 34/32 TAUNTON STREET 1

4:01 pm END 267 BEDFORD STREET 1

4:15 pm GARAGE BUS YARD-2 KATLYN DR

Comment: Check for sleepers- sweep bus



8/29/2019 2:29:37 PM

Bus Stop Locations For 2-PM  ASSAWOMPSETT ES PM

office # 508-763-9260

UPDATED

Route:2-PM 

Bus:2

Start Time:3:25 pm

Max Load:36

Route Days:MTWHF

Pickup Dropoff

3:25 pm ORIGIN Assawompset Elementary School 36

3:26 pm START 13 PRECINCT STREET 1

3:28 pm STOP 27 PRECINCT STREET 1

3:29 pm STOP PRECINCT ST @ ABBEY ST 1

3:30 pm STOP 99/94 PRECINCT STREET 1

3:30 pm STOP 107/109 PRECINCT STREET 2

3:31 pm STOP 104/111  PRECINCT STREET 3

3:31 pm STOP 112 PRECINCT STREET 1

3:32 pm STOP 119 PRECINCT ST/118 PRECINCT STREET 1

3:39 pm STOP 7 COUNTY RD 1

3:43 pm STOP MOULTON ST @ HOWARD LN 1

3:45 pm STOP 34 COUNTY RD 1

3:45 pm STOP 35 COUNTY RD 1

3:46 pm STOP 50 COUNTY RD 2

3:47 pm STOP 52 COUNTY RD 1

3:47 pm STOP 52/49/51/58 COUNTY RD 1

3:47 pm STOP 66/61 COUNTY RD 2

3:49 pm STOP 82 COUNTY RD 1

3:50 pm STOP 99/108 COUNTY RD 1

3:50 pm STOP 112/114 COUNTY RD 1

3:51 pm STOP 109 COUNTY RD 3

3:51 pm STOP 115 COUNTY RD 1

3:52 pm STOP COUNTY RD @ STEPHANIE LN 1

3:52 pm STOP COUNTY RD @ RACHEL'S WAY 1

3:52 pm STOP COUNTY RD @ TIMOTHY RD 1

3:53 pm STOP 138 COUNTY RD 2

3:53 pm STOP COUNTY RD @ JULIA'S WAY 3

3:54 pm END 141/140 COUNTY RD

4:05 pm GARAGE BUS YARD-2 KATLYN DR

Comment: Check for sleepers- sweep bus



8/29/2019 2:29:37 PM

Bus Stop Locations For 3-PM  ASSAWOMPSETT ES PM

office # 508-763-9260

UPDATED

Route:3-PM 

Bus:3

Start Time:3:25 pm

Max Load:38

Route Days:MTWHF

Pickup Dropoff

3:25 pm ORIGIN Assawompset Elementary School 38

3:32 pm STOP 151 COUNTY RD 1

3:36 pm STOP 233 COUNTY RD 1

3:38 pm STOP COUNTY RD @ PINE HAVEN LN 1

3:40 pm STOP COUNTY RD @ DENISE ST 1

3:40 pm STOP COUNTY RD/ CHURCHILL RD 7

3:42 pm STOP 169/167 COUNTY ROAD/168 COUNTY RD 1

3:43 pm STOP 14 FREETOWN STREET 1

3:43 pm STOP 31 FREETOWN STREET 2

3:45 pm STOP FREETOWN ST @ LITTLE FARM RD 1

3:45 pm STOP 73 FREETOWN STREET 1

3:46 pm STOP 121 HOWLAND ROAD 2

3:49 pm STOP 147 HOWLAND RD. 2

3:50 pm STOP HOWLAND RD @ MARGEAUX DR 2

3:50 pm STOP 131 HOWLAND ROAD 1

3:52 pm STOP BAKER LN @ NEMASKET DR 1

3:53 pm STOP 13/11 BAKER LANE EXT 1

3:54 pm STOP 19/22 BAKER LANE ext 3

3:55 pm STOP 34 BAKER LANE EXT 1

3:55 pm STOP BAKER LN EXT @ GUNNERS WAY 2

3:56 pm STOP BAKER LN EXT @ EDNA CIR 1

3:57 pm STOP 47/48 BAKER LANE EXT 3

3:59 pm STOP 5/7 AZEL ROAD 2

4:00 pm END 2 HALCYON FARM ROAD

4:08 pm GARAGE BUS YARD-2 KATLYN DR

Comment: Check for sleepers- sweep bus



8/29/2019 2:29:37 PM

Bus Stop Locations For 4-PM BEFORE/AFTER CARE ASSAWOMPSETT ES PM

office # 508-763-9260

UPDATED

Route:4-PM BEFORE/AFTER CARE

Bus:4 

Start Time:3:25 pm

Max Load:2

Route Days:MTWHF

Pickup Dropoff

3:25 pm ORIGIN Assawompset Elementary School 2

3:36 pm END MIDDLE SCHOOL@BEFORE AND AFTER 2

3:45 pm GARAGE BUS YARD-2 KATLYN DR

Comment: Check for sleepers- sweep bus



8/29/2019 2:29:37 PM

Bus Stop Locations For 5-PM  ASSAWOMPSETT ES PM

office # 508-763-9260

UPDATED

Route:5-PM 

Bus:5  

Start Time:3:25 pm

Max Load:54

Route Days:MTWHF

Pickup Dropoff

3:25 pm ORIGIN Assawompset Elementary School 54

3:26 pm STOP MAIN ST @ OLD MAIN ST 2

3:26 pm STOP MAIN ST @ NELSONS GROVE RD 1

3:27 pm STOP 155/152 MAIN STREET 1

3:28 pm STOP 134 MAIN ST 1

3:29 pm STOP STAPLES SHORE RD @ COLLEEN DR 2

3:30 pm STOP STAPLES SHORE RD @ MULLEN HILL SCHOOL DRIVEWA 2

3:30 pm STOP 18/19/21 STAPLES SHORE ROAD 2

3:31 pm STOP 14/17 STAPLES SHORE RD/15 STAPLES SHORE ROAD 3

3:33 pm STOP 114/108 MAIN STREET 1

3:33 pm STOP 108 MAIN STREET 2

3:34 pm (stop) 94/95 MAIN STREET

3:34 pm STOP MAIN ST @ KENNETH ST 2

3:34 pm STOP 7/4 KEITH AVENUE 4

3:36 pm STOP 10 COOMBS STREET 1

3:36 pm STOP 22 COOMBS STREET 2

3:37 pm STOP 5 HILTZ AVENUE 1

3:39 pm STOP 53 MAIN STREET 2

3:42 pm STOP STANDISH FARM/37 BRIDGE STREET 1

3:43 pm STOP BRIDGE ST @ SUNSET DR 2

3:44 pm STOP 26 MAIN ST WEE LITTLE MUNCHKINS 2

3:46 pm STOP RIVERSIDE DR @ COMMERCIAL DR 1

3:48 pm STOP CROSSWALK-APTS @ COMMERCIAL DR 16

3:51 pm STOP 59/57 MAIN STREET 1

3:52 pm STOP 94/97/96 MAIN STREET 1

3:52 pm STOP 125 MAIN ST 1

3:54 pm END MAIN ST No Intersection

4:08 pm GARAGE BUS YARD-2 KATLYN DR

Comment: Check for sleepers- sweep bus



8/29/2019 2:29:37 PM

Bus Stop Locations For 6-PM  ASSAWOMPSETT ES PM

office # 508-763-9260

UPDATED

Route:6-PM 

Bus:6

Start Time:3:25 pm

Max Load:44

Route Days:MTWHF

Pickup Dropoff

3:25 pm ORIGIN Assawompset Elementary School 44

3:31 pm STOP 220 RHODE ISLAND ROAD 1

3:31 pm STOP 214 RHODE ISLAND ROAD 1

3:31 pm STOP WATER ST 8

3:34 pm STOP RHODE ISLAND RD @ LEBARON BLVD 1

3:34 pm STOP 172 RHODE ISLAND ROAD 2

3:35 pm STOP 166/164 RHODE ISLAND ROAD 1

3:36 pm STOP 2 JOHNSON DR 2

3:38 pm STOP 18 JOHNSON DRIVE 1

3:39 pm STOP 23 JOHNSON DRIVE 2

3:41 pm STOP JOHNSON DR @ DUNHAM POND RD 4

3:43 pm STOP HARRISON AVE 1

3:43 pm STOP 171/173 RHODE ISLAND ROAD 3

3:49 pm STOP 10 ELDERS POND RD 2

3:58 pm STOP 22/25 HILL STREET 1

3:59 pm STOP HILL ST @ KATIES WAY 1

4:04 pm STOP 8/10/13 HOLLOWAY BROOK ROAD 3

4:04 pm STOP 16HOLLOWAY BROOK ROAD- C/O LOYD'S LANE 1

4:05 pm STOP HOLLOWAY BROOK RD @ LLOYD'S LANE 2

4:06 pm STOP HOLLOWAY BROOK RD @ WOODVIEW DR 2

4:10 pm STOP S PICKENS ST @ RUBY DR 1

4:12 pm STOP 123 SOUTH PICKENS STREET 1

4:12 pm STOP 127 SOUTH PICKENS STREET 1

4:12 pm STOP 131 S. PICKENS ST./129 SOUTH PICKENS STREET 2

4:13 pm END 140 SOUTH PICKENS STREET

4:27 pm GARAGE BUS YARD-2 KATLYN DR

Comment: Check for sleepers- sweep bus



8/29/2019 2:29:37 PM

Bus Stop Locations For 7-PM  ASSAWOMPSETT ES PM

office # 508-763-9260

UPDATED

Route:7-PM 

Bus:7

Start Time:3:25 pm

Max Load:33

Route Days:MTWHF

Pickup Dropoff

3:25 pm ORIGIN Assawompset Elementary School 33

3:27 pm STOP SHOCKLEY DR @ WORDELL LN 1

3:28 pm (stop) 12/13 RESERVOIR AVENUE

3:29 pm STOP 19 RESERVOIR AVE/17 RESERVOIR AVENUE 1

3:34 pm STOP 104 CHARLES ELDRIDGE DR 11

3:39 pm STOP W VAUGHN ST @ VALLEY RD 3

3:40 pm (stop) 20 W VAUGHN ST

3:40 pm STOP W VAUGHN ST @ LEMORE AVE 2

3:42 pm STOP PANTHEON RD @ ANACONDA DR 1

3:44 pm STOP CAPTAINS WAY @ MASSACHUSETTS RD 1

3:44 pm STOP 34 CAPTAINS WAY 2

3:46 pm STOP RHODE ISLAND RD @ STERLING CT 3

3:48 pm (stop) 8 RUSH POND ROAD

3:49 pm STOP 25 RUSH POND ROAD 3

3:54 pm STOP CREST DR No Intersection 1

3:56 pm (stop) CREST DR @ RHODE ISLAND RD

3:56 pm STOP RHODE ISLAND RD @ HASKELL CIR 1

3:57 pm STOP 39 RHODE ISLAND ROAD 1

3:57 pm STOP 43 RHODE ISLAND ROAD 1

3:58 pm STOP 65 RHODE ISLAND ROAD 1

3:59 pm END RHODE ISLAND RD @ LOIS LN

4:17 pm GARAGE BUS YARD-2 KATLYN DR

Comment: Check for sleepers- sweep bus



8/29/2019 2:29:37 PM

Bus Stop Locations For 8-PM  ASSAWOMPSETT ES PM

office # 508-763-9260

UPDATED

Route:8-PM 

Bus:8

Start Time:3:25 pm

Max Load:53

Route Days:MTWHF

Pickup Dropoff

3:25 pm ORIGIN Assawompset Elementary School 53

3:27 pm STOP 47 OLD POWDERHOUSE 2

3:27 pm STOP 41 OLD POWDERHOUSE RD 1

3:29 pm STOP 34 HERITAGE HILL DR 1

3:30 pm STOP 14 HERITAGE HILL DRIVE 1

3:31 pm STOP 1/2 OLD POWDERHOUSE RD 2

3:32 pm STOP 9 OLD POWDERHOUSE /11 OLD POWDERHOUSE ROAD/10 2

3:33 pm STOP 13 OLD POWDERHOUSE ROAD 1

3:33 pm STOP 18 OLD POWDERHOUSE ROAD/17 OLD POWDERHOUSE RD 1

3:34 pm STOP OLD POWDERHOUSE RD @ SASSAMAN CIR 3

3:35 pm STOP 46/50 OLD POWDERHOUSE ROAD 2

3:38 pm STOP 31 PICKENS ST 3

3:39 pm STOP PICKENS ST @ DEMORANVILLE DR 3

3:40 pm STOP WOODLAND RIDGE DR @ VILLAGE RD 9

3:47 pm STOP PANETTIERI DR SECOND CUL DE SAC 5

3:52 pm STOP PICKENS ST @ OLD STONE WALL RD 2

3:53 pm STOP 90  PICKENS STREET 1

3:55 pm STOP 65 KINGMAN STREET 1

3:55 pm STOP KINGMAN ST @ JENNIFER LN 2

3:56 pm STOP KINGMAN ST @ HIDDEN RIDGE RD 1

3:57 pm STOP 78/76 KINGMAN STREET 3

3:58 pm STOP ANNIE PATH 3

4:00 pm STOP 3 REED FARDS RD 2

4:02 pm STOP 71 MONTGOMERY STREET 1

4:03 pm STOP 7 GREEN LOT CIRCLE 1

4:05 pm END 54 MONTGOMERY STREET

4:26 pm GARAGE BUS YARD-2 KATLYN DR

Comment: Check for sleepers- sweep bus



8/29/2019 2:29:37 PM

Bus Stop Locations For 9-PM  ASSAWOMPSETT ES PM

office # 508-763-9260

UPDATED

Route:9-PM 

Bus:9 

Start Time:3:25 pm

Max Load:56

Route Days:MTWHF

Pickup Dropoff

3:25 pm ORIGIN Assawompset Elementary School 56

3:27 pm STOP 4 HIGHLAND ROAD 1

3:27 pm STOP 10 HIGHLAND ROAD 1

3:28 pm STOP 20 HIGHLAND ROAD 1

3:31 pm STOP 3/6 RACE COURSE ROAD 1

3:32 pm STOP BETWEEN 5 AND 7 JOSHUA lANE 5

3:34 pm STOP CHRISJENN BROOK RD 6

3:35 pm STOP 17 RACECOURSSE RD 2

3:35 pm STOP 18 RACECOURSE RD 1

3:39 pm STOP 106/103 HIGHLAND ROAD 1

3:39 pm STOP 96/94 HIGHLAND ROAD 1

3:41 pm STOP APPLE HOUSE RD @ SAMPSON PATH 4

3:44 pm STOP 71/76 HIGHLAND ROAD 2

3:46 pm STOP 10/13 CLARK ROAD 1

3:48 pm STOP CLARK RD @ EVERGREEN RD 19

3:50 pm STOP 19 CLARK ROAD 2

3:51 pm STOP 9 CLARK ROAD 1

3:52 pm STOP 59/61 HIGHLAND ROAD 1

3:53 pm STOP HIGHLAND RD @ SATUCKET TRL 2

3:53 pm STOP HIGHLAND RD @ ROBINS LN 4

3:56 pm END BEDFORD ST No Intersection

4:08 pm GARAGE BUS YARD-2 KATLYN DR

Comment: Check for sleepers- sweep bus



8/29/2019 2:29:37 PM

Bus Stop Locations For 12-PM  ASSAWOMPSETT ES PM

office # 508-763-9260

UPDATED

Route:12-PM 

Bus:12

Start Time:3:25 pm

Max Load:47

Route Days:MTWHF

Pickup Dropoff

3:25 pm ORIGIN Assawompset Elementary School 47

3:37 pm STOP 27 SOUTH KINGMAN STREET/28 S. KINGMAN STREET 2

3:38 pm STOP 2122 SOUTH KINGMAN STREET 3

3:39 pm STOP 10/8 SOUTH KINGMAN STREET 3

3:40 pm STOP 6 PIERCE AVENUE 1

3:42 pm STOP PIERCE AVE @ BITTERSWEET RD 2

3:43 pm STOP 52 PIERCE AVENUE 1

3:43 pm STOP PIERCE AVE @ LEDGEWOOD DRIVE 1

3:45 pm STOP 106/105 PIERCE AVE/108 PIERCE AVENUE 3

3:46 pm STOP 110/112 PIERCE AVENUE 1

3:46 pm STOP 120 PIERCE AVE 1

3:47 pm STOP 122 PIERCE AVE 2

3:49 pm STOP MALBONE ST @ EMERSON RD 2

3:49 pm STOP MALBONE ST @ HAWTHORNE DR 1

3:51 pm STOP MILL ST @ TRINITY LN 2

3:52 pm STOP 14 HOWLAND ROAD 2

3:53 pm STOP 16/17 HOWLAND ROAD 3

3:53 pm STOP HOWLAND RD @ GREAT CEDAR XING 2

3:54 pm STOP 27/25/22/24 HOWLAND ROAD 1

3:55 pm STOP 57/55 HOWLAND ROAD 2

3:57 pm STOP 18/19 SHERWOOD LANE 1

3:58 pm STOP 21 SHERWOOD LANE 2

3:58 pm STOP 25/28 SHERWOOD LANE 2

3:59 pm (stop) 28 SHERWOOD LANE

3:59 pm STOP 36 SHERWOOD LANE 2

4:00 pm STOP 42 SHERWOOD LN 1

4:03 pm STOP 105 HOWLAND ROAD 1

4:03 pm STOP 111 HOWLAND RD 1

4:05 pm STOP 9 BELLS BROOK RD 1

4:05 pm (stop) 14 BELLS BROOK RD

4:06 pm STOP BELL'S BROOK RD @ CINDER HILL PATH 1

4:07 pm END 5 SEARS ISLAND DRIVE

4:16 pm GARAGE BUS YARD-2 KATLYN DR

Comment: Check for sleepers- sweep bus



8/29/2019 2:29:37 PM

Bus Stop Locations For 21-PM  ASSAWOMPSETT ES PM

office # 508-763-9260

UPDATED

Route:21-PM 

Bus:21

Start Time:3:25 pm

Max Load:60

Route Days:MTWHF

Pickup Dropoff

3:25 pm ORIGIN Assawompset Elementary School 60

3:28 pm STOP BEDFORD ST @ PARKHURST DR 4

3:28 pm STOP 382 BEDFORD STREET 2

3:29 pm STOP BEDFORD ST @ KASHMIR'S WAY 1

3:29 pm STOP BEDFORD ST @ NELSON SHORE RD 6

3:30 pm STOP 412/413 BEDFORD STREET 1

3:30 pm STOP BEDFORD ST @ ROBERT'S RD 2

3:31 pm STOP BEDFORD ST @ FULLER SHORES RD 7

3:34 pm STOP 11/17 NACHAOMET RD 2

3:35 pm STOP 16 NACHAOMET RD 1

3:38 pm STOP 440/431 BEDFORD STREET 1

3:38 pm STOP 446 BEDFORD STREET 1

3:40 pm STOP BEDFORD ST @ BRIDLE PATH 2

3:43 pm STOP 51 LONG POINT ROAD 1

3:45 pm STOP 459/462 BEDFORD STREET 2

3:46 pm STOP CEDAR POND RD @ QUEQUECHAN CIR 5

3:48 pm STOP C/O CEDAR POND RD 4

3:52 pm STOP 15/12 LAKESIDE AVENUE 1

3:53 pm STOP LAKESIDE AVE @ HEMLOCKS 1

3:54 pm STOP SECOND CHACE DR @ LAKESIDE AVE. 1

3:55 pm STOP 60 LAKESIDE AVENUE 1

3:55 pm STOP LAKESIDE AVE @ LONG POND SHORE DR 1

3:56 pm STOP LAKESIDE AVE @ PLYMOUTH ST 2

3:57 pm STOP LAKESIDE AVE @ COTTAGE LN 1

3:59 pm STOP 101 LAKESIDE AVE 1

4:04 pm STOP BEDFORD ST @ TAMETT BROOK RD 3

4:05 pm STOP 423 BEDFORD ST 2

4:05 pm STOP 419 BEDFORD STREET 1

4:05 pm STOP 412/413 BEDFORD STREET 1

4:06 pm (stop) C/O Twin Oaks Rd/404 BEDFORD STREET

4:06 pm STOP 401/400 BEDFORD STREET 1

4:06 pm STOP 399 BEDFORD ST 1

4:08 pm END TAMARACK PARK T/A (END)

4:19 pm GARAGE BUS YARD-2 KATLYN DR

Comment: Check for sleepers- sweep bus



8/29/2019 2:29:37 PM

Bus Stop Locations For 22 ES PM  ASSAWOMPSETT ES PM

office # 508-763-9260

UPDATED

Route:22 ES PM 

Bus:22

Start Time:3:25 pm

Max Load:26

Route Days:MTWHF

Pickup Dropoff

3:25 pm ORIGIN Assawompset Elementary School 26

3:27 pm START 1 SETTLER'S DR 1

3:30 pm STOP HITCHING POST RD @ TRAPPER'S PATH 2

3:30 pm STOP HITCHING POST RD @ WAGON TRL 2

3:32 pm STOP 66 VAUGHAN ST/67 VAUGHAN STREET 2

3:32 pm STOP VAUGHAN ST @ PHEASANT RUN 3

3:33 pm STOP 54 VAUGHAN STREET 1

3:34 pm STOP 17 VAUGHAN STREET 1

3:35 pm STOP 13/11 VAUGHAN STREET 1

3:35 pm STOP 1 CLEAR POND RD 1

3:36 pm STOP 9 CLEAR POND ROAD 1

3:37 pm STOP 26 CLEAR POND ROAD 1

3:38 pm STOP 31 CLEAR POND ROAD 1

3:42 pm STOP 9 SURREY DRIVE 1

3:43 pm STOP SURREY DR @ CARRIAGE HOUSE DR 3

3:45 pm STOP 3 CARRIAGE HOUSE DR 1

3:46 pm STOP LOVES LEARNING INC 1

3:47 pm STOP 12 PADDOCK HILL DRIVE 1

3:51 pm STOP WILKIE ST @ CROOKED LN 2

3:53 pm (stop) ALL PATHS MAIN ST @ CROOKED LANE

3:54 pm END MAIN ST @ OLD MAIN ST

4:07 pm GARAGE BUS YARD-2 KATLYN DR

Comment: Check for sleepers- sweep bus


